Model
SUPER-500-DECON 500 (1,890 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 26 1/4" (667 mm) 45" (1143 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1060
SUPER-750-DECON 750 (2,840 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 34.88" (886 mm) 53.63" (1362 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1125
SUPER-1000-DECON 1,000 (3,790 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 45 1/4" (1149 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1185
SUPER-1300-DECON 1,300 (4,921 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 56 1/4" 1429 mm) 75" (1905 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1260
SUPER-1500-DECON 1,500 (5,688 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 64" (1626 mm) 82.75" (2102 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1360
SUPER-2000-DECON 2,000 (7,570 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 85 1/2"  (2172 mm) 104.25" 2648mm 4" (102 mm) 1460
®
Location:
SUPERMAX® DECONTAMINATION TANKS – 500 TO
2000 GALLONS LIQUID HOLDING CAPACITYSUPER-DECON

Decontamination tank is designed for above or below ground installation (the 2000 gallon model can only be installed below ground) and includes a direct connect lid
system, 3" threaded vent connection, base for support and floor level installation and 4” no hub inlet connection. Pickable ductile iron lids provide a water / gas tight
seal and have a minimum of 20,000 LB. load capacity – in accordance with the loading requirements of AASHTO H20. The high density polyethylene material
is PE 3135 from Dow 9.39 with a density of 0.939 g/cm3.
Function: Used with eyewashes and decontamination showers to capture the liquid wastes that can damage the building’s drain, waste and vent system. Public
sewer or ground / surface waters are required by Chapter 8 of the Uniform Plumbing Code (U.P.C.) and by the International Plumbing Code (I.P.C.) to be pretreated.
This is also required by the AIA and ANSI. Maximum operating temperature: 150º F continuous.
2025-03-12
Extra Large H.D.P.E. Interceptors
Illustrated with standard
direct connect lid.
U.S. Patent
# 9,551,142
SUFFIX OPTIONAL VARIATIONS PART NO.
-AK Anchor kit for all SuperMax interceptors SUPER-*-AK-SET (* = Specify Size)
-C Lid Extension - up to 44" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-44
-C Lid Extension - up to 72" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-72
-C Lid Extension - up to 94" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-94
-FL-C Membrane clamp kit - for all SuperMax interceptors (2 pcs. Included) SUPER-FLM (2 pcs. Included)
-F6 6" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 700 GPM with 6" connections) MI-G-PL-PF6 (2 pcs. required)
-F8 8" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 1200 GPM with 8" connections) (not available for side inlets / outlets) MI-G-PL-PF8 (2 pcs. required)
-HLA High level alarm and float switch (to be installed on site) (for Lil Max, Big Max, SuperMax) XL-MI-PL-HLA